Adm No.
4109
7125
6197
3607
7119
4308
4129
6378
3739
8382
5023
9359
3348
6548
3793
9296
8931
4310
4677
3337
9327
3440
5980
6388
6295
6632
3317
3435
4028
6169
5397
4253
4935
6524
6698
9323
5607
6336
3286
4484
4079
4137
3283
6305

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, RAIPUR

Name
Aanvi Kakkar
Aaria Somani
Aarya Kakkar
Aaryan Tiwari
Aashita Singh
Aastha Parwani
Aayush Jhamnani
Abhinav Bhoi
Abhiraj Singh
Aditi Bajaj
Afaan Mahmood Baig
Aishwarya S Pillai
Akash Swain
Akshita Jain
Anany Pandey
Ananya Malang
Ananya Pandey
Anshika Soni
Anshuman Gharde
Anusha Khandelwal
Anushka Jain
Anvita Pathak
Arhan Jain
Arnav Drolia
Arpan Agrawal
Arul Kumar Sinha
Arya Gangne
Aryan Jhamnani
Aryan Kumar Singh
Aryana Pandey
Atharva Yadav
Avni Dwivedi
Ayush Adwani
Ayushi Singh
Bhavya Jha
Deepanshi Verma
Dhanraj Prithyani
Dheer Chawhan
Dhwaj Gupta
Disha Sukhwani
Esshana Banerjee
Gagan Wadhwa
Gunjal Chawda
Gurnek Singh Chawla

Class: XII (2025-26)

Registration No.

B226150780080
B226150780051
B226150780136
B226150780001
B226150780137
B226150780109
B226150780052
B226150780002
B226150780003
B226150780135
B226150780025
B226150780157
B226150780027
B226150780028
B226150780081
B226150780053
B226150780138
B226150780054
B226150780134
B226150780139
B226150780140
B226150780082
B226150780055
B226150780004
B226150780083
B226150780005
B226150780110
B226150780056
B226150780111
B226150780141
B226150780142
B226150780006
B226150780057
B226150780058
B226150780084
B226150780154
B226150780085
B226150780029
B226150780143
B226150780113
B226150780086
B226150780030
B226150780059
B226150780008

PEN
21879371717
22239793487
22156429441
21903627464
21888868871
21972913467
22086046712
22118882341
22497438641
22016631365
21992026706
21923527160
22036869330
22016453065
21894929993
22529943521
22900894998
22102359019
22216080153
22190328818
21827416712
22079234619
22233324484
21903245874
21954262525
21941541802
21912489703
21924042708
22589885376
22269139589
22291986652
22139196462
21909767379
22089661693
21928539972
22134222923
21956924548
22031965430
22009515598
21944334295
22216627121
22559887515
22318149374
22068895592

APAARId
943704405634
349976046890
309789876461
835534329551
530968570622
784583802641
677487104702
504763946492
101672200198
775267847280
565297471510
108113437100
899973914303
147682697316
601031324157
118470926564
341901514699
300351850326
582911909840
180808376355
225115035471
910416716586
247395354506
211905166250
734220804695
205068714050
950138411413
622390678217
143339618132
235740657936
923822873819
443688288768
682829093477
281392435243
829430308564
227953836409
204621284918
782559299479
341869149724
439308757005
486851854936
375324547577
296929014208
295024586648



Adm No.
3756
4208
4748
3433
6923
4162
9341
4812
4995
4404
4985
4291
4191
4767
9292
9293
4128
4320
8026
7818
4157
6164
5550
5619
4451
4604
4050
4276
4464
3624
9281
4333
2950
9294
3836
3777
4408
5994
4765
3518
3652
5439
3500
3944
4177
9269
3426
3711

Name
Harjot Singh Suri
Harleen Kaur Bedi
Harshil Dholakia
Harshit Gangwani
Hunar Jain
Hunar Tarwani
Ishan Parekh
Ishika Shivani
Ishpreet Kaur Sethi
Jasleen Kaur Aneja
Jigar Khilosia
Karishma Pal
Kashish Kundnani
Kashvi Jain
Kavya Bhansali
Kenisha Verma
Kimaya Parvate
Kirti Singhania
Krishna Kumar Giri
Kruttika Deshpande
Kumar Aditya Lalwani
Lakshita Chandak
Lakshya Dwivedi
Liza Prithwani
Lokesh Jhanbia
Maanvardhann Tiwari
Malini Kodwani
Manas Gupta
Mayuri Nair
Mehul Sihani
Meryl Jane Alexander
Mohammad Azhan Khan
Moulishka Dhingwani
Muskan Agrawal
Naina Poddar
Navya Aswani
Neyate Jha
Niksha Rathi
Nikunj Daga
Nivedita Shah
Niyati Gangwani
Palak Valecha
Paras Sharma
Payal Potdar
Pranjal Dutt Nagaria
Prantika Agarwala
Pratham Singh Bhatia
Pratyush Parmar

Registration No.

B226150780009
B226150780087
B226150780114
B226150780031
B226150780115
B226150780060
B226150780049
B226150780032
B226150780061
B226150780116
B226150780062
B226150780033
B226150780144
B226150780117
B226150780088
B226150780010
B226150780118
B226150780011
B226150780012
B226150780035
B226150780119
B226150780063
B226150780120
B226150780089
B226150780064
B226150780013
B226150780036
B226150780065
B226150780014
B226150780066
B226150780015
B226150780090
B226150780067
B226150780145
B226150780068
B226150780069
B226150780037
B226150780091
B226150780122
B226150780123
B226150780092
B226150780070
B226150780124
B226150780093
B226150780094
B226150780079
B226150780017
B226150780125

PEN
22318924480
22554837763
21919870689
22449676681
22575643283
21893640344
22190203039
22490790785
22004712578
22038003149
22534426595
21928717940
22459579094
22057078179
22357396919
21971717189
22496411515
22235433052
22055363548
21873282904
21905440690
21875272430
21871046626
21881143588
22033174280
22194964583
22544524960
22341317767
21968371768
22373334510
22033948870
22084364748
21997634246
22038854583
22458022228
22141575071
21944023645
21937091957
22231543849
22594327189
21951760244
22536044684
22073649718
22091459156
22181642795
22074499316
22258354107
22224863885

APAARId
890364682878
199597617494
334067581929
301118987082
161818021306
702317627327
838353808759
940755396000
190561775974
784293151251
481000044099
559480508279
992200147662
593377018314
348393139789
216113244382
897460384865
417351387104
431353303221
861223783052
725457338091
870067530843
882227187900
838088908741
881772701631
657988467215
608883331955
585218581575
772302020287
665980329446
809197870161
884480761836
440171845966
430043847765
962005078265
664372492505
811316432431
789077211025
675596389080
493136655902
194204080210
737577870682
931687748041
619186377973
827185950507
222499100848
882377533869
431932482797



Adm No.
5508
3755
3318
9304
4434
6899
9328
7103
4679
8058
3908
5431
4282
6128
8352
6067
4739
4370
4588
3526
4963
2998
4211
6022
4937
3279
3876
9275
4378
9326
5093
4032
9276
7038
6322
6519
5472
4011
5973
9316
6515
9356
5532
3562
9284
4067
3380
6629

Name
Pravesh Agrawal
Preet Ahuja
Priyal Agrawal
Priyanshi Shah
Rajveer Singh Rajput
Riya Agrawal
Roly Agrawal
Roshan Singh

Sadgun Kameshwar Ayyagari

Sai Naman Raparthi
Samrath Badwani
Samriddhi Agrawal
Samriddhi Chaturvedi
Sanchita Rathi
Sankarsan De

Sanvi Jain

Saragwi Metta
Sarthak Mittal

Satvik Pandey

Satya Prakash Samal
Shambhavi Shukla
Shana Suhana Sheikh
Shashwat Shekhar Padhee
Shelvi Sancheti
Shivansh Lalwani
Shourya Jain

Shreya Singh
Shreyansh Das
Shristy Agrawal
Shubh Agrawal
Shubhika Mishra
Siddhant Bhattacharya
Siddharth Yadav
Siddhi Verma
Soumya Chhatre
Soumyadeep Ghosh
Srishti Jain

Suditi Nanda

Suhani Jaiswal
Suhani Mayani
Tanishq Banerjee
Tanmay Purohit
Tanvi Ahuja

Titiksha Deshmukh
Urvi Mishra

Vagish Rana
Vaibhav Kundnani
Vaibhavi Annappindi

Registration No.

B226150780126
B226150780155
B226150780095
B226150780146
B226150780038
B226150780096
B226150780105
B226150780039
B226150780040
B226150780107
B226150780078
B226150780147
B226150780132
B226150780071
B226150780018
B226150780042
B226150780097
B226150780098
B226150780043
B226150780127
B226150780099
B226150780133
B226150780019
B226150780072
B226150780128
B226150780129
B226150780046
B226150780100
B226150780130
B226150780148
B226150780101
B226150780073
B226150780047
B226150780156
B226150780102
B226150780149
B226150780074
B226150780020
B226150780021
B226150780075
B226150780150
B226150780158
B226150780151
B226150780152
B226150780153
B226150780050
B226150780076
B226150780023

PEN
22173653792
22078977640
21881439893
21832781559
21942261644
22569509183
21971726138
21900986838
21956683975
22444113774
22436835376
22248194716
22340161794
21909420398
22036051257
21899950753
22269257201
22083943025
21918059269
22525837920
22119099346
22200818843
22095266032
22255100978
22022047265
22073158535
22052079133
21822975789
21956933411
21929458124
22074134789
22220036070
22632592063
22071281157
22152701656
22212112239
21879258084
21924631110
22154429854
22392209145
22199533712
22206030199
21919004696
22483525341
22198120634
22078801814
21897064229
22354261969

APAAR Id
896342329220
907582458524
408840152126
606702412450
136841773546
142379617584
128451783233
408672371526
336928031898
964723536676
527415119376
Not Available
826112312823
998709129462
602817562179
151420195559
633939515613
889946841844
364434350369
443402244843
693829405992
472709811682
863234288207
446206577990
422855458927
114492388186
125893890824
327561902601
275460172011
531260972721
648678652152
323852368227
413577838687
310071962706
600648156490
732709318346
620038217799
946248211935
699734984140
267951753511
713336540896
241083364675
642888317826
670862767110
482182847807
318612537392
876967251456
707109154676



6157 Varsha Jain B226150780131 21902893043 826016346192
4337 Vedank Agrawal B226150780024 21960852508 265609095874
9270 Veeksha Sinha B226150780048 22555288844 674999624388
6227 Vidisha Sinha B226150780077 21911442547 252984611598

3915 Vriddhi Agrawal B226150780104 22445191591 851718459504



